
 

 

SPARKLING WINE 
 

    

PROSECCO, BEL CANTO - VENETO, ITALY   2700 

DELICATE AND AROMATIC WITH FINE BUBBLES. THIS WINE CARRIES LOTS OF FRESH PEACH, 
PEAR, AND AN ELEGANT ZEST. 
 

20cl 800 
  

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT BLANC, SAINCHARGNY ‘EXTATIC’ - BURGUNDY, FRANCE  3500 

INTENSE AROMAS OF DRIED FRUIT AND HAZELNUT. A FRESH WINE, AND A GRACEFUL 
ILLUSTRATION OF SAINCHARGNY’S WINEMAKING. PRODUCED IN THE TRADITIONAL METHOD, 
LIKE CHAMPAGNE, A WONDERFUL EXAMPLE OF SPARKLING WINE FROM THIS REGION.  
 
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE ROSÉ, SAINCHARGNY ‘CATHARSIS’ - BURGUNDY, FRANCE  3500 

A FULL-BODIED ROSÉ, CLEAR AND BRIGHT WITH AN INTENSE SALMON-PINK HUE. SUCCULENT 
RED FRUIT, THE HALLMARK OF A GREAT ROSÉ, BALANCED WITH A FRESH, VIBRANT ACIDITY. 
 
CHAMPAGNE DEUTZ BRUT CLASSIC - CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE    7500 

NOTES OF HAWTHORN AND WHITE FLOWERS, WHICH ARE FOLLOWED BY AROMAS OF 
TOAST, MARZIPAN AND RIPE PEARS. FULL-BODIED AND ELEGANT WITH THE FRESHNESS 
OF CHARDONNAY AND RICHNESS OF PINOT NOIR. (VEGAN) 
 
 
WHITE WINE 

 
CHARDONNAY, THE OLD GUM TREE - SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA   2200 

LIFTED PEACH AND CREAM WITH LEMON BLOSSOM. SOFT, JUICY PALATE AND CRISP 
CLEANSING FINISH MAKE THIS AN ENJOYABLE, EASY DRINKING WINE.  
 

125ml 440 
175ml 570 
250ml 

 
760 

 
PINOT GRIGIO, CRESCENDO - TERRE DI CHIETI, ITALY   2600 

A CLEAN, FRESH AND FRUIT WINE WITH CITRUS AND RIPE PEAR FLAVOURS., DRY AND CRISP 
WITH A REFRESHING FINISH. (VEGAN) 

 

125ml 520 
175ml 670 
250ml 

 
900 

 
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FERNLANDS - MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND   3200 

A TYPICAL KIWI SAUVIGNON BLANC. WONDERFUL BALANCE BETWEEN TROPICAL AND 
HERBACEOUS FLAVOURS. A PUNCHY FLAVOUR, WHERE GOOSEBERRY AND GREEN PEPPER 
MINGLE WITH PINK GRAPEFRUIT, MANGO AND GUAVA. 
 

125ml 640 
175ml 830 
250ml 

 
1100 

VINHO VERDE, LB7 LUA NOVA - VINHO VERDE, PORTUGAL   2600 
THIS WINE IS FRESH, ZESTY AND ZIPPY. NOTES OF WHITE FLOWERS, TROPICAL AND STONE 
FRUIT. LOWER IN ALCOHOL, WITH A SLIGHT SPRITZ AND GENTLE SWEETNESS. A PERFECT 
AL FRESCO CHOICE. (VEGAN) 

 
PICPOUL DE PINET, PLO DE L’ISABELLE - LANGUEDOC, FRANCE   3200 
A SNAPPY NOSE OF LEMON AND LIME FRUIT, WITH VIBRANT GREEN APPLE. A RACY WINE 
WITH A LIP-TINGLING FINISH. (VEGAN) 

 
MUSCADET SÈVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE, DOMAINE GADAIS PÈRE ET FILS ‘LA VIEILLE CURE’ - 
LOIRE, FRANCE 

 3100 

FRESH APPLE, PEAR AND CITRUS FLAVOURS, PLUS A SUBTLE SAVOURY CHARACTER AND SLIGHT 
SALINITY. WITH ITS RICH TEXTURE, MINERAL FINISH AND SLIGHT SPRITZ, IT’S EXCEPTIONALLY FOOD-
FRIENDLY, PARTICULARLY WITH SEAFOOD AND SHELLFISH. 
 
PINOT GRIS, HENRI EHRHART ‘ELEMENT TERRE’ - ALSACE, FRANCE   3600 
A PERFECT EXAMPLE OF QUALITY PINOT GRIS. OFF-DRY, FLAVOURS OF PEAR DROP, SMOKED ALMONDS 
AND HAZELNUT. A RICH TEXTURE, BALANCED WITH FRESH ACIDITY AND A COMPLEX FINISH. 



 

 

CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE BEGUDE ‘L’ÉTOILE DE BEGUDE’ - LIMOUX, FRANCE    3800 
THE AREA IS KNOWN FOR ITS RELATIVELY COOL CLIMATE AND HENCE ITS ABILITY TO 
PRODUCE CRISP AND AROMATIC CHARDONNAY, WITH CHARACTERISTICS TO RIVAL 
FINE BURGUNDIES. BARREL FERMENTED USING INDIGINOUS YEASTS, THIS WINE IS 
WELL-STRUCTURED WITH BRIOCHE, APPLE AND PEAR NOTES AND A VERY LONG FINISH. (VEGAN) 
 

RIESLING FEDERSPIEL, DOMÄNE WACHAU ‘DÜRNSTEIN’- WACHAU, AUSTRIA    4200 
INTENSE AROMAS OF LIME, NECTARINE, AND APRICOT. ELEGANT WITH A SUBTLE MINERALITY AND 
SMOKY CHARACTER, A PERFECT BALANCE BETWEEN MOUTH-WATERING ACIDITY AND TANGY FRUIT.  
 

CHABLIS, DOMAINE PASSY LE CLOU - BURGUNDY, FRANCE    4700 
DELICATE, WITH EXPRESSIVE FLORAL NOTES AND HINTS OF APPLE AND PEAR. CITRUS AND GREEN 
APPLE ON THE PALATE ARE BALANCED BY A TYPICAL CHABLIS MINERALITY. (VEGAN) 
 

SANCERRE BLANC, DOMAINE REVERDY DUCROUX - LOIRE, FRANCE    4800 
AN ELEGANT DRY WHITE WITH AROMAS OF WHITE FLOWERS, GREEN APPLE AND CITRUS. (VEGAN) 

 

POUILLY-FUMÉ, LADOUCETTE - LOIRE, FRANCE 2022/23 6000 
JEAN AND VINCENT CHATELAIN ARE THE 11TH AND 12TH GENERATIONS OF AN ILLUSTRIOUS LOIRE WINE 
MAKING FAMILY, MAKING LOIRE WINES SINCE 1630. THIS UNRIVALLED LEVEL OF EXPERTISE TRANSLATES 
INTO A BEAUTIFUL SAUVIGNON BLANC THAT'S INTENSE, MINERAL AND CONCENTRATED WITH WHITE-
FRUIT, GOOSEBERRY AND FLINT FLAVOURS. (VEGAN) 
 

SAINT-AUBIN 1ER CRU, FAMILLE ROUX - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2021 8000 
SAINT-AUBIN SITS BETWEEN PULIGNY AND CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, AND THE ROUX FAMILY HAVE 
BEEN MAKING WINES HERE SINCE THE 19th CENTURY. A WONDERFUL BALANCE BETWEEN RIPE GREEN 
APPLE FRUIT AND TOASTED ALMOND AND HAZELNUT.  
 

CHABLIS GRAND CRU ‘BOUGROS’ VIEILLES VIGNES, DOMAINE ROY - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2023 10000 
THE BOUGROS VINEYARD IS PART OF THE CHABLIS GRAND CRU APPELLATION, KNOWN FOR ITS 
KIMMERIDGIAN SOIL RICH IN FOSSILISED REMAINS. THIS UNIQUE TERROIR, COMBINED WITH THE 
VINEYARD’S SOUTHWEST-FACING SLOPES AND CLAY-RICH SOIL, GIVES THE WINE ITS ROUNDED, 
APPROACHABLE CHARACTER. WITH HINTS OF RIPE FRUITS AND A TOUCH OF HONEY. 
 

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET, FAMILLE ROUX - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2020 12000 
MATURE, COMPLEX AND SOPHISTICATED WITH DEPTH AND CHARACTER. RIPE YELLOW AND GREEN 
FRUITS, GOOD SPICE AND A TOUCH OF BLOSSOM. 

 
MEURSAULT ‘CLOS DES MAGNY’, VINCENT LATOUR - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2023 12000 
ESTABLISHED IN 1972 BY JEAN LATOUR. HIS SON VINCENT NOW USES AN INTERESTING MIX OF OAK 
CASKS - AS WELL AS THE MORE USUAL 228 AND 600 LITRE BARRELS, HE HAS A RANGE OF 2,500 LITRE 
OAK FOUDRES MADE ESPECIALLY FOR HIM BY THE TONNELLERIE ROUSSEAU IN GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN. 
LARGER CASKS GIVE WINES WITH GREATER FRESHNESS AND MINERALITY, A HALLMARK OF THE ESTATE.  
 

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 1ER CRU ‘MORGEOT’, PIGUET-GIRARDIN - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2022 16000 
DOMAINE PIGUET-GIRARDIN IS SYNONYMOUS WITH EXCELLENCE IN BURGUNDY, WITH THE MORGEOT 
VINEYARD BEING ONE OF THE MOST ESTEEMED IN THE REGION. THE FAMILY’S COMMITMENT TO 
SUSTAINABLE VITICULTURE AND TECHNICALLY PRECISE WINEMAKING ENSURES THAT THEIR WINES 
EXPRESS THE UNIQUE CHARACTERISTICS OF THIS PREMIER CRU VINEYARD. IT IS BOLD YET BALANCED, 
WITH FLAVOURS OF RIPE PEACH, HAZELNUT, AND A TOUCH OF VANILLA OAK. 
 

BIN ENDS - LIMITED BOTTLES AVAILABLE 
 

  

SANCERRE, DUC ARMAND - LOIRE, FRANCE 2022 4000 
BRIGHT AND CRISP WITH CITRUS, GREEN APPLE, AND FLINTY MINERALITY. LIVELY ACIDITY AND A CLEAN, 
REFRESHING FINISH. CLASSIC LOIRE ELEGANCE. 
 

RIESLING, TRIMBACH ‘CUVÉE FRÉDÉRIC EMILE’ - ALSACE, FRANCE 2014 7000 
GRAPES ARE CAREFULLY HANDPICKED FROM OLD VINES IN THE GEISBERG AND OSTERBERG VINEYARDS – 
TWO PRESTIGIOUS GRAND CRU SITES THAT SURROUND THE TOWN OF RIBEAUVILLÉ. DRY AND ELEGANT, 
WITH NOTES OF BLOSSOM, PEAR, WHITE PEACH AND PERSISTENT MINERALITY. (VEGAN) 
 

CHABLIS 1ER CRU ‘VAILLONS’ DOMAINE SEGUINOT-BORDET - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2022 7000 
AROMAS OF GREEN APPLE AND LEMON CITRUS UNDERPINNED BY A DEFT FLINTY EDGE. IMPRESSIVE 
STRUCTURE AND POWER, YET POISED AND REFINED.  



   

 

ROSÉ WINE 
 

  

ROSÉ, TWO BIRDS ONE STONE - FRANCE  2400 

LIFTED PEACH AND CREAM WITH LEMON BLOSSOM. SOFT, JUICY PALATE AND CRISP 
CLEANSING FINISH MAKE THIS AN ENJOYABLE, EASY DRINKING WINE.  
 

125ml 480 
175ml 620 
250ml 

 
830 

PROVENCE ROSÉ, PEYRASSOL - MÉDITERRANÉE, FRANCE  3200 

AN EXPRESSIVE CUVÉE WITH NOTES OF RED BERRIES SUPPORTED BY DELICATE 
CITRUS FRUIT. A TOUCH OF REFRESHING GREENNESS ACCOMPANIES THE PALATE, 
GIVING THIS LIVELY, FRESH WINE A TRULY THIRST-QUENCHING CHARACTER. (VEGAN) 

125ml 640 
175ml 830 
250ml 

 
1100 

RED WINE 
 

  

SHIRAZ, UNDER THE SYCAMORE - SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA  2200 

SILKY SMOOTH WITH LASHINGS OF BLACKCURRANT, BRAMBLE AND WHITE PEPPER.  125ml 440 
175ml 570 
250ml 

 

760 

 
MERLOT RESERVA, TERRA VEGA - COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE  2700 

A SOLID CORE OF CONCENTRATED FRUIT, HINTING AT BLACKBERRY PRESERVES AND 
DAMSON PLUMS. (VEGAN)  
 

125ml 540 
175ml 700 
250ml 

 

940 

 

MALBEC, QUID PRO QUO - MENDOZA, ARGENTINA  3200 

ELEGANTLY STRUCTURED AND RICH, SHOWING RIPE PLUMMY FRUIT AND BLACKBERRY 
BALANCED WITH NOTES OF DARK CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA. (VEGAN)  
 

125ml 640 
175ml 830 
250ml 

 

1100 

 
PINOT NOIR, FIVE RAVENS - BANAT, ROMANIA  2800 
CLASSIC PINOT NOIR. STRAWBERRY AND RASPBERRY FRUIT WITH A SUBTLE HINT OF PEPPERY SPICE. 
(VEGAN)  
 

VENTOUX, AIMÉ ARNOUX - RHÔNE, FRANCE  2900 
RICH AND COMPLEX, THIS WINE IS A CLASSIC RHÔNE BLEND WITH PLENTY OF INTENSE RED-FRUIT 
AROMAS AND SPICY NUANCES, IT’S A REAL REFLECTION OF THE SUNNY LIMESTONE PLATEAU ON WHICH 
THE VINEYARDS ARE LOCATED. (VEGAN) 
 
NERO D’AVOLA APPASSIMENTO - NERO ORO  3200 
MADE USING DRIED NERO D’AVOLA GRAPES, IN THE SAME WAY AS AMARONE. RIPE & FULL BODIED, 
PACKED WITH PLUM AND DARK BERRY FLAVOURS. (VEGAN) 
 
RIOJA TEMPRANILLO, BERONIA - RIOJA, SPAIN  3600 
FOUNDED IN 1973 BY FRIENDS WHO HAD A MISSION TO CREATE GREAT WINES TO COMPLEMENT THEIR 
CULINARY CREATIONS. NOW ONE OF THE MOST SUSTAINABLE WINERIES IN EUROPE, AND COMMITTED TO 
HONOURING LOCAL WINEMAKING TRADITION. AROMAS OF CHERRY AND HINTS OF PEPPERY SPICE. A 
FRESH AND FRUIT-FORWARD WINE, BALANCED WITH NOTES OF CINNAMON AND SPICE. (VEGAN) 
 
SHIRAZ GRENACHE MOURVEDRE, JOURNEY’S END ‘BIRD’S NEST’ - COASTAL, SOUTH AFRICA  4000 
DEEP RUBY RED IN COLOUR. NOTES OF BLACK CHERRIES, RED BERRIES AND SOME HINTS OF MULBERRIES, 
WITH A TOUCH OF SPICE. THE PALATE IS MEDIUM BODIED WITH A VELVETY TANNIN STRUCTURE. THE 
FINISH LINGERS ON THE PALATE WITH NOTES OF BERRIES AND SPICE. (VEGAN) 
 

HAUT-MÉDOC CRU BOURGEOIS, CHÂTEAU CARONNE STE GEMME - BORDEAUX, FRANCE  4500 
LOCATED NEXT DOOR TO CHÂTEAU GRUAUD-LAROSE AND CHÂTEAU LASCOMBES IN SAINT-JULIEN. 
PREDOMINANTLY CABERNET, RICH DARK FRUIT FLAVOURS, PLUM AND BLACKBERRY WITH A FIRM 
STRUCTURE AND TANNINS THAT SOFTEN WHEN PAIRED WITH ROAST RED MEAT. 
 



   

 

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, CAVE DE LUGNY - BURGUNDY, FRANCE  5200 

BRIGHT RUBY, WITH AROMAS OF RED AND BLACK FRUITS AND NOTES OF WARMING SPICES. MEDIUM 
BODY WITH NOTES OF STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY AND LIQUORICE, WITH A FRESH AND SOFT FINISH.   
 
MARGAUX, CHÂTEAU KIRWAN ‘CHARMES DE KIRWAN’ - BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2019 7000 

A DEEP RUBY COLOUR AND INTENSE NOSE OF BLACKBERRY, BLACKCURRANT CHERRY. ON THE PALATE, 
THIS WONDERFUL BASKET OF RIPE FRUIT COMBINES WITH A DELICATE OAKY NOTE FOR ADDED 
COMPLEXITY. 
 
MARGAUX, CHÂTEAU RAUZAN-SÉGLA ‘SÉGLA’ - BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2016 7500 

THE SECOND WINE OF THE 2ÈME CRU CLASSÉ RAUZAN-SÉGLA. FRAGRANT NOTES OF RIPE FRUITS, 
VIOLETS AND CEDAR WITH BEAUTIFUL LENGTH AND DELICATE TANNINS. A PERFECT MATCH FOR ROAST 
RED MEATS, VENISON, AND FULL-FLAVOURED GAME. 
 
SAINT-JULIEN, LÉOVILLE BARTON ‘RÉSERVE DE LÉOVILLE BARTON’ - BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2020 8000 
A CLASSIC ‘LEFT BANK’ NOSE OF SMOKY BLACKBERRY FRUIT AND PENCIL LEAD, THE PALATE IS RICH AND 
ROUNDED WITH ASSERTIVE TANNINS, AMPLE FRUIT AND WELL-INTEGRATED OAK. PAIR WITH VENISON, 
BEEF, OR ROAST LAMB. 
 
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, BANFI ‘POGGIO ALLE MURA’ - TOSCANA, ITALY 2017 9000 
A COMPLEX, ELEGANT BRUNELLO FROM ONE OF MONTALCINO’S MOST BEAUTIFUL ESTATES. NOTES OF 
VIOLETS, RED FRUIT, CIGAR BOX AND SPICES. A CLASSIC MATCH FOR ROAST LAMB. 
 
NUITS SAINT GEORGES 1ER CRU, DOMAINE FAIVELEY - BURGUNDY, FRANCE   
1ER CRU ‘LES PRULIERS’ 2014 13500 
1ER CRU ‘LES PORÊTS-SAINT-GEORGES’ 2014 13500 
NUITS SAINT GEORGES IS WORLD RENOWNED FOR ITS COMPLEX PINOT NOIR. EXPECT AROMAS OF SPICE, 
WOOD AND TOAST THAT GIVE WAY TO FLAVOURS OF BLACKBERRY AND RASPBERRY. PAIR WITH 
PHEASANT, GROUSE, OR ROAST WHITE MEAT.   
 
CHÂTEAU CORTON GRANCEY GRAND CRU, LOUIS LATOUR - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2013 17000 
A BLEND OF CORTON GRAND CRU; BRESSANDES, PERRIÈRES, GRÈVES, CLOS DU ROI, AND CHAUMES. 
AFTER AGEING INDIVIDUALLY, BARRELS ARE BLENDED TO CREATE CHÂTEAU CORTON GRANCEY, 
PRODUCED ONLY IF THE GRAPES ARE OF PERFECT MATURITY. COMPLEX AROMAS OF BLACK CHERRY, 
BLUEBERRY, AND MOCHA. SOFT AND ROUNDED, SUBTLY PEPPERY ON THE FINISH. 
 

  
BIN ENDS - LIMITED BOTTLES AVAILABLE 
 

  

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN, ALEXANDRE GAUVIN - BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2017 9000 
MADE BY A RENOWNED PRODUCER WITH AN EMPHASIS ON LOW-INTERVENTION WINEMAKING, SO THE 
EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY OF THE GRAPES SHINES THROUGH. INTENSELY FRUITY WITH FLAVOURS OF 
BLACK CHERRY, BLACKBERRY AND NOTES OF LIQUORICE AND LEATHER. 
 
BOLGHERI ROSSO, SERRE NUOVE DELL’ORNELLAIA - TOSCANA, ITALY 2020 9500 
A TRUE SUPER-TUSCAN BLEND OF CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC AND 
PETIT VERDOT WITH DEPTHS OF FLAVOUR. A WONDERFUL ALTERNATIVE TO RED 
BORDEAUX, PAIRS WITH ROAST GAME, VENISON, AND LAMB. 
 

2017 9500 

SAINT JULIEN, CHÂTEAU LAGRANGE 3ÈME GRAND CRU CLASSÉ - BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2010 12000 
A NEIGHBOUR OF PÉTRUS AND REPORTEDLY THE OLDEST CHÂTEAU IN POMEROL, DATING BACK TO 1589. 
RICH NOTES OF PLUM, CRÈME DE CASSIS AND CEDAR. IT'LL PAIR WELL WITH LAMB, DUCK, OR BEEF. 
 


